
Appetizers

Soup

Sandwiches

Consumer Advisory: Raw or under cooked meat, poultry, eggs or seafood may increase risk of food borne illness.

Cheese Curds 8.50

breaded Mushrooms 8.50

Onion Rings 7.00

Fried Ravioli 9.00

Beer Battered Shrimp 10.00

Chicken Tenders 9.50

Served with choice of one sauce. 
Ranch, Blue Cheese, Honey Mustard, BBQ,
Soy Aioli, Marinara, Tartar, Cocktail,
Buffalo, Honey Sriracha, Top the Tator®. 
Additional sauces .25¢
Add Fries for $2 - Toss 'em in; ranch, cajun,
dill, salt & pepper, salt & vinegar.

7.00Fried Brussel Sprouts

All prices are tax inclusive. We charge a 2.9% debit and credit card surcharge.

Served with choice of fries, chips, coleslaw
or side salad. Sub onion rings or curds for
$1.50. Sub soup for $2.

(218) 658-8040

87439 Denham Road
Sturgeon Lake, MN 55783

12.00Fish Wrap
Fried flounder, slaw, soy aioli, marinated
tomatoes, and avocado in a wrap.

10.50Breakfast After Noon
Fried egg, cheddar, bacon, avocado,
marinated tomato, and onion jam on
sourdough.

Kettle River Pizza Available Off Sale Available

Our burgers are served pink and juicy, please notify your server if you'd like it cooked more.

11.00Turkey & Brie
Turkey, brie, bacon, onion jam, and
pickled apples on toasted sourdough.

10.50Cordon Blue
Grilled chicken, swiss, smoked ham, and
dijon mayo on toasted bun.

8.50Bruchetta

10.00The Chopper
Grilled pork chop, american, pickles, and
mayo on toasted bun.

Cup of Soup 4.00

Bowl of Soup 5.50

Soup & Salad 8.50

11.00Fried Chicken
Five spice fried chicken thigh, slaw,
honey sriracha, and soy aioli on a
toasted bun.

Cajun Steak Bites 11.00



Burgers

Build Your Own

Consumer Advisory: Raw or under cooked meat, poultry, eggs or seafood may increase risk of food borne illness.
All prices are tax inclusive. We charge a 2.9% debit and credit card surcharge.

Served with choice of fries, chips, coleslaw
or side salad. Sub onion rings or curds for
$1.50. Sub soup for $2.

(218) 658-8040

87439 Denham Road
Sturgeon Lake, MN 55783

12.00Double Double
Two 1/4# burgers, american, bacon,
shredded lettuce, raw onion, and 1000
island.

11.50Patty Melt
Two 1/4# burgers, mushrooms, fried
onions, and swiss on toasted sourdough.

8.50Cream Cheese and Olive
One 1/4# burger, sweet onion cream
cheese and green olive.

Served with choice of fries, chips, coleslaw
or side salad. Sub onion rings or curds for
$1.50. Sub soup for $2.

Grilled or Fried Chicken Thigh 9.50

Add

Cali: Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, and 
Raw or Fried Onion .75¢

Sub Onion Strings for .25¢

Other: Bacon, Avocado $2, Egg $1, 
Jalapenos, Mushrooms, 

Olives, Peanut Butter .25¢
 

 Rolling Hills Ranch - 1/4# Burger 
7.00Double it for $3 

6.00Tender Basket
Two tenders and fries with
choice of sauce.

6.00Grilled Cheese
On sourdough with fries.

7.00Burger
1/4# burger and fries.
Add cheese .50¢

For The Kids
12 and under

6.00Mac & Cheese
With fries.

Our burgers are served pink and juicy, please notify your server if you'd like it cooked more.

Wolf Creek - Elk Burger
10.00Double it for $5 

10.00Peanut Butter Falcon
One 1/4# burger, peanut butter, pepper
jack, bacon, and jalapeno.

Cheese: American, Cheddar, Swiss 
Pepperjack, Blue Cheese  .50¢

Brie, Sweet Onion Cream Cheese .75¢

12.00French-ie Elk
Elk burger, carmelized onions, swiss, and
side of jus.


